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Jan Splichal
Tomas HajSman
Robert Spana
Jakub Simak

Jakub Simék
Tomas HajSman
Michael Kozisek
Borek Hudak
Jan Splichal
Robert Spana
Ivan Krystof
Augustin HajSman
Vojtéch Neklud
Vladimir Plh
Lukas Porubsky
Dominik Sulc
Richard Cerny
Jaroslav Podhora
Ondrej Novak
Pavel Drbohlav
Petr Prochazka
Tomas Voldfich
Martin Slitr

Petr Vojtéchovsky
Vaclav Podany
Petr Zraly

Pavel Kostrhon
Petr Pelisak
Vaclav Havlik
Milan Veber

Jan Pokorny
Martin Hurka
Petr Masat
Ondrej Fri¢
Milan Pavlicek
Tomas Stanécek
Ondrej Zavodnik
Martin Polak
Zdenék Svoboda
Vilém Roth
Patrik Valut
Tomas Marecek
Miroslav Riha

auto

Mazda RX7
Porsche Cayman
BMW M3
Renault Clio
PORADI PO 3.KOLE (¢ervenec 2019)

auto

Renault Clio
Porsche Cayman
BMW 335ij

Audi RS3

Mazda RX7
BMW M3

Ford Focus RS
Porsche Cayman
Mazda RX7
Lotus Exige
Subaru Impreza
Toyota GT86
Ford Focus RS
Porsche 996 Turbo
SEAT Leon
Nissan 370Z
Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic
Caterham

BMW M3
Hyundai i30N
Ford Fiesta ST
Opel Astra G
Renault Clio
Subaru BRZ

Opel Astra G
Mercedes CLK 430
Nissan 370Z
Toyota GT86
BMW M4

Nissan GTR
Mercedes A45 AMG
Ford Focus RS
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Focus RS
Mazda RX8

Ford Focus RS
Mazda MX5
Skoda Octavia RS

trida
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N3
N4
N2
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N3
N4
N3
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N2
N2
N1
N1
N4
N3
N2
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N2
N2
N1
N4
N3
N3
N2
N2
N1
N2
N1
N2
N1
N1

1:49,347
1:49,162
1:56,788
2:02,148

nejlepsi c¢as

2:02,148
1:49,162
1:58,403
1:49,497
1:49,347
1:56,788
2:01,606
1:50,806
1:50,905
1:52,052
1:58,529
2:05,319
1:59,193
1:57,262
2:00,110
2:02,856
2:17,788
2:09,358
1:54,602
1:57,841
2:02,399
2:06,513
2:08,140
2:08,560
2:09,560
2:23,057
2:06,776
2:10,309
2:12,020
1:57,690
1:58,358
2:04,895
2:06,353
2:08,057
2:12,080
2:13,261
2:13,269
2:13,425
2:16,757
2:17,938
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